FINAL EXAMINATION 2023 — 2024

CLASS 6 CLASS 7 CLASS 8 CLASS 9 CLASS 11

10.02.2024 (Sat) G.K. G.K. G.K. Arts (Still Life) | = —memeeeeee-
12.02.2024 (Mon) English Lit. Maths Maths Physics English Lit.
13.02.2024 (Tues) Biology Sanskrit English Lit. English Lit. Computer / Phy. Edu.
M022024 (Wed) | | =mseeeeel 7 0 s B mmmmmmeee N el L
15.02.2024 (Thurs) Hindi Chemistry Geography Maths Commerce / Chemistry
16.02.2024 (Fri) Physics English Lit. Computer Biology | = e
17.02.2024 (Sat) Geography Computer Hindi Geography Economics / Biology
18.02.2024 Sunday Sunday Sunday Sunday Sunday
19.02.2024 (Mon) Maths Physics Physics Chemistry Maths
20.02.2024 (Tues) Computer Hindi Chemistry Hindi | = —meeeeee
21.02.2024 (Wed) Chemistry Geography H&C H&C Accounts / Physics
22.02.2024 (Thurs) Sanskrit H&C Biology Phy. Edu. / Eco. / English Lang.

Computer / Arts

(Nature Study)
23.02.2024 (Fri) H&C Biology Sanskrit English Lang. | = —==ceeeeeme

Note: Classes 6 to 8 — English Lanquage Exam on 09.02.2024 (Friday)
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Wish you all the best!




